
10-Mar-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK 
WITH HELD 

24100815 

R210023302036 

UTD 

NAME 

CENTRE F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

AASHI BANWALE 
GHANSHYAM BANWALE 

SUNITA BANWALE 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

M.A./M.SC.(GEOGRAPHY) ISEMESTER 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

ME 

(SKILL DEVP].(MOD 1] 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 

TOTAL CREDITS 

U 

OBC 

D 

M 

REG 

MAX COURSE COURSE OBT 

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

GEC101 

GEC102 

GEC103 4.5 

GEC104 4.5 040 

GEC105 4.5 

GEC106 4.5 

4 SKILL 

CVV 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

4.5 040 

4.5 040 

31 

35 

SGPA: 

040 

7.99 

32 

33 

32 

32 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 
060 

100 

100 

PASS 

44 

43 

45 

39 

63 

74 

76 

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 

POINT POINT 

76 

77 

71 

63 

74 

DEC.-2024 

A 

A 

A 

B4 

A 

Page 1 of 5 

A+ 

A 

8 

8 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

36 

36 

36 

36 

31.5 

36 

36 

32 

279.5 

MARKS GRADE 



ANE 

AN DUNGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

ASULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 
MAMSc (GEOGRAPHY) I SEMESTER 

NE 
RSE oURSE MAN O8T MAX O8T 

CREDNT MARNS MARKS MARKS MARKS 

45 040 

45 

45 

cONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

45 

45 

040 

626 

30 060 

28 

38 

29 

060 

060 

060 

100 

100 

PASS 

28 

34 

36 

29 

61 

53 

58 

TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 
POINT 

62 

74 

58 

61 

53 

DEC.-2024 

B+ 

A 

B 

B4 

Page 2 of 5 

B+ 

A 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

27 

31.5 

36 

27 

31.5 

27 

28 

32 

240 

MARKS GRADE POINT 



10-Mar-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

24100817 

R18002U034001 

UTD 

NAME 

CENTRE F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

DIVYANSHU SARAF 

RAJENDRA SARAF 

SEETA SARAF 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 

M.A./M.SC.(GEOGRAPHY) I SEMESTER 

ATTEMPT 

RESULT: 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

(SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 

OBC 

REG 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 
TOTAL CREDITS 

ME 
DI 

M 

E 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 

MARKS CODE CREDIT MARKS 

GEC101 4.5 040 

GEC102 4.5 040 

GEC104 4.5 040 

GEC105 4.5 

GEC106 

SKILL 

CVV 

4.5 

4 

31 

CONT. EVALUATION 

4 

35 

SGPA : 7.23 

33 

33 

31 

32 

MAX OBT 
MARKS MARKS 

END SEM EXAM 

060 

060 

060 

060 

100 

100 

PASS 

27 

34 

38 

28 

64 

64 

60 

TOTAL LETTER GRADE 

GRADE MARKS 

67 

69 

60 

64 

64 

DEC.-2024 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

B+ 

Page 3 of 5 

A 

A 

CREDIT 
POINT POINT 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

31.5 

31.5 

31.5 

31.5 

31.5 

31.5 

32 

32 

253 

GEC103 4.5 040 



10-Mar-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK/ 
WITH HELD 

NAME 

UTD 

CENTRE F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

24100818 

R24001UO09000 RAMKISHUN PATEL 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

KUSUM PATEL 

ATTEMPT 

MANISHA KURMI PATEL 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 
M.A./M.SC.(GEOGRAPHY) ISEMESTER 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

RESULT: 

ME 

[SKILL DEVP].[MOD 1] 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 
TOTAL CREDITS 

OBC 

U 

REG 

D 

H 

OBT COURSE COURSE MAX 
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

GEC101 4.5 040 

GEC103 4.5 040 

GEC104 4.5 040 

GEC105 4.5 

GEC106 4.5 

SKILL 

CVV 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

4 

31 

4 

35 

SGPA: 7.89 

32 

34 

35 

34 

MAX OBT 

MARKS MARKS 

060 

060 

060 

060 

100 

100 

PASS 

43 

43 

4 

37 

82 

55 

TOTAL 
MARKS 

75 

77 

84 

71 

82 

55 

DEC.-2024 

LETTER 
GRADE 

A 

A 

A+ 

A 

A+ 

B 

B4 

Page 4 of 5 

A 

GRADE CREDIT 

POINT POINT 

8 

6 

7 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

36 

36 

40.5 

36 

40.5 

27 

28 

32 

276 

GEC102 4.5 040 



10-Mar-25 

ROLL NO 

ENROL NO 

REMARK 
WITH HELD 

24100819 

NAME 

UTD 

CENTRE F/H NAME 
MOTHER'S NAME 

PREVIOUS REF 

PRERNA SINGH 

R24001U009000 PUSHPRA SINGH BAGHEL 

KANCHAN SINGH 

HEAD 

RESULT : 

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR 

43)25 

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2024-25 
M.A./M.SC.(GEOGRAPHY) I SEMESTER 

ATTEMPT 

CATEGORY 

APPEARING 

UR 

(SKILL DEVPJ. [MOD 1] 

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA 

VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) 
TOTAL CREDITS 

REG 

ME 

U 

M 

E 

COURSE COURSE MAX OBT 

CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS 

GEC101 4.5 040 

GEC102 4.5 040 

GEC103 4.5 040 

GEC104 4.5 040 

GEC106 4.5 

SKILL 

CW 

4 

31 

4 

CONT. EVALUATION END SEM EXAM 

35 

SGPA: 8.37 

DEAN 

33 

33 

36 

34 

060 

MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT 

MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT 

060 

060 

060 

100 

100 

PASS 

40 

40 

40 

38 

82 

83 

73 

73 

76 

72 

82 

83 

DEC.-2024 

A 

A 

A 

A 

At 

A+ 

Page 5 of 5 

A 

A+ 

9 

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 

9 

36 

36 

36 

36 

40.5 

40.5 

32 

36 

293 

GEC105 4.5 

MARKS POINT 
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